
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD  
WORKS DEPARTMENT 

No:  TDB/KTYM/Q-05/22-23 

 
ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, KOTTAYAM 

aetdbktym@gmail.com 
 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
 

The Assistant Engineer, Kottayam on behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board invites 
sealed competitive short quotations for the following works from registered contractors in 
Travancore Devaswom Board,  PWD, authorised manufacturers/agencies.  

Sl 
No 

Rate Quotation 
No 

Name of work PAC 
Rs. 

EMD 
Rs. 

Period of 
completion 

Category of 
contractors 

1 Q-12/KTYM/22-
23 

Thirunnekkara 
devaswom- Kottayam 
group- Removing 
elephant pope, palm 
leaves, food waste etc 
complete (Re-Quotation 
) 

68000/- 1700/- 3 days D Class 

2 Q-13/KTYM/22-
23 

Ayamanam  devaswom- 
Kottayam group- 
Putting up pandal in 
connection with the 
festival in 1198 
ME.(Re-Quotation ) 

106978/- 2700/- 5 days D Class 

 
Last date/time of receipt of Filled up quotation forms  :    22/08/2022 till 3.00 pm   
Date and time of opening of quotation                             :    22/08/2022 at   3.30pm 

 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

1) The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the 

Nationalized/Scheduled banks pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, Kottayam 

Division.  2) If the last date of Quotations falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be 

received and opened on the next working day at the same time as prescribed.  3) All other 

conditions of invitation of Quotation in the TDB will be applicable to this quotation also.  

4) More information is available from the office of the undersigned or from the 

concerned section officer on all working days during working hours. 

    
 
 
 

                                    
 Kottayam                               Sd/- 
17-08-2022                                                              Assistant Engineer (Add Charge) 
           Travancore Devaswom Board 

       Kottayam 


